4 30BHEEER

DY430 High Grab Saw Explosion Chart Detail

pagel/1

NO| _ Part num Descripition(Cn) Descripition(En) Quantity
7 ASRRENARRMS Hexagon Flange Lock Nut M6 | 1
2 #RER Sprocket cover 7
3 RRABENE2 Shaft with elastic ring 12 1
4 Fhj 12x20%3 Flat washer 12 x 20 x 3 2
5 %t Sprocket 1
6 HY M Adjust the bolt M5 1
7 ERYEL E-ring 4 1
8 BTEEMS Adjust the nut M5 1
9 aéd Red steel paper pad 1
10 RHEAEHK High branch saw large box 1
1 WARBEIMSx 14 Hexagon Socket Screws M5 x 14 | 6
4 RXE#ME Studs M6 1
13 #R6001-2RS Bearing 6001-2RS !
14 it Worm 7
5 I Output shaft 7
16 MR High-saw saw driven gear 1
17 Wh627-27 Hex combination screw \ M5 x 35 1
18 BRENMEK High branch saw small box 1
9 KAARGMLx 10 Hexagon Socket Screws Méx1§ 2
20 NaRA% Oil pump components 1
21 HihE Sponge sets 1
22 e Tubing 1
23 BRET AR High-saw saw drive gear 1
24 #R6000-2RS Bearing 6000-2RS 2
25 BRAAMEE 0 Shaft with elastic ring 10 1
26 AARMSE 26 Hole with elastic ring 26 1
27 TR Oil tank assembly 1
28 Tk 16x5.5x15 Flat washer 16 x 5.5 x 16 2




